
BREAKFAST MENU
Breakfast is available everyday from 8:15 – 8:45

(A hot breakfast is available on Friday)

Everyday

		  Fruit	 $1.00
		  Yogurt	 $1.00
		  Cereal	 .50
		  Oatmeal 	 .50
		  Milk	 $1.00
		  Juice	 $1.00

Friday Only

 		  Hot Breakfast        	 $3.00

Additional breakfast options will be made available upon request

SALADS ARE AVAILABLE THURSDAYS FOR $4.00.  

Please pre-order salads.

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY
		  A variety of snacks	 .50 – $1.00
		  Drinks	 .50 – $1.00

* Please return this order form to 
your child’s homeroom teacher *

Harbour Lites Café
JULY 2019

T H I S M O N T H’S S P EC I A L S
I N C LU D E

The Harbour School at Baltimore
11251 Dolfield Boulevard
Owings Mills, MD 21117

Phone: 443 394 3760; Fax: 443 394 3765

MONDAY – FRIDAY
Snack: 10:15 – 10:30
Lunch: 12:00 – 12:30

Chef Emerson:  
demerson@harbourschool.org

Asian Steak 
Salad BeefEnchilada Bake

Chicken Fajita Salad

Cheeseburger 

and Chips

* * * * PLEASE NOTE* * * *

If you would like to order lunch, 
you must fill out the menu and 

return with payment of the total 
amount for items ordered. We 

are no longer able to accept lunch 
accounts or undesignated funds.

* Please return this order form to 
your child’s homeroom teacher *



SUMMER BREAK
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED

Independence Day

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
FESTIVITIES

✭ ✭ ✭
Hot Dog Lunch Provided!

JU
LY

 2
01

9

Please pre-order salads. Salads are available Thursdays for $4.00.  
Return this order form to your child’s homeroom teacher.

**Prepaid lunches must be consumed on the date ordered and are non-refundable.**

STUDENT:

HOMEROOM:

TOTAL: 

Sandwiches with Chips 
& Drink. Choice of: 

Chicken Salad, Shrimp 
Salad, Egg Salad, or 

Ham & Cheese

Cheeseburger
and Chips

Asian Steak
Salad

Fried Chicken 
Salad, made with 

Chicken Strips
Baked Ziti with 

Garlic Bread

Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Fajita
Salad

Chicken Caesar
Salad

French Bread Pizza. 
Choice of: Just Cheese, 
Pepperoni, or Roasted 

Vegetable

Hot Dog Day! 
Chips & a Drink. 

All the fixin’s: Chili, 
Sauerkraut, Etc.

Taco Salad

Beef Enchilada
Bake

Meatball Sub

$3.50

$3.50

13

6

PRICE QTY TOTAL

PRICE QTY TOTAL

26

19

1211

5

9 PRICE QTY TOTAL8

15 16 17 18

23 24 25

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$1.50
per 
slice

Drinks $.50

PRICE QTY TOTAL

29

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$4.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

Pizza Day!

10

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

30

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$4.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$1.50
per 
slice

Drinks $.50

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$4.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

22

PRICE QTY TOTAL

754 6 421 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Pizza Day! Hot Dog Day!

Includes hot dog, 
chips, and a drink

Hot Dog Day!

Includes hot dog, 
chips, and a drink

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$4.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

Drinks

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

$4.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

$4.00

$.50

$.50 –
$1.00

Snack –  
Assorted Chips

Drinks

Pizza Day!
$1.50

per 
slice

Drinks $.50

$3.50

Hot Dog Day!

Includes hot dog, 
chips, and a drink

31

* * * * PLEASE NOTE* * * *
If you would like to order lunch, you must fill out the menu and 

return with payment of the total amount for items ordered. We are 
no longer able to accept lunch accounts or undesignated funds.


